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Pre Primary wing of VSA

Topic- Growing Up

Learn and write Hard words
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

Learn and write the following book exercises -

Living

Non living
Seedling
Nestling
Babies
Adult
Grandfather
Uncle




Question/Answers

Learn and write the difference between living and nonliving things.

Living Things Non-Living Things
1. They grow. They don't grow.
2. They eat. They don't eat.
3. They breathe. They don't breathe.
4. They reproduce. They don't reproduce.

They die.

They don't die.




